SI Unit
IO-Link Master Unit
Analog Input/Output Unit
Analog Input (Output) Unit*1
Digital Input Unit
Digital Output Unit
Digital Input/Output Unit
End Plate
Parts Structure
*1  The photo shows the analog input unit.
How to Order
SEX600
Specifications
Symbol Protocol Output type Note
PR1A
PROFIBUS DP
PNP (Negative common) —
PR2A NPN (Positive common) —
DN1A
DeviceNet™
PNP (Negative common) —
DN2A NPN (Positive common) —
MJ1
CC-Link
PNP (Negative common) —
MJ2 NPN (Positive common) —
CF1-X60 CC-Link IE Field PNP (Negative common) (Made to order)
EN1
EtherNet/IP™
PNP (Negative common) 1 port
EN2 NPN (Positive common) 1 port
EN3 PNP (Negative common) 2 ports
EN4 NPN(Positive common) 2 ports
EN3-X80 PNP (Negative common)
IO-Link master
(Made to order)
EC1
EtherCAT
PNP (Negative common) —
EC2 NPN (Positive common) —
PN1
PROFINET
PNP (Negative common) —
PN2 NPN (Positive common) —
PN3 PNP (Negative common) IO-Link master
PN4 NPN (Positive common) IO-Link master
PR1ASI Unit
Fieldbus System
For Input/Output
EX600 Series
Made to order
(Refer to page 44.)
Ethernet POWERLINK
Modbus TCP
CC-Link IE Field
NPN (Positive common)
*   Only the SY and SV valves
are UL-compliant.
12
How to Order
DXEX600
DYEX600
DMEX600
P
P
P
D
B
F
Digital Input Unit
Digital Output Unit
Digital Input/Output Unit
Input type Number of inputs, open-circuit detection,
and connector
Output type Number of outputs and connector
Input/Output type Number of inputs/outputs and connector
Symbol Number of
inputs
Number of
outputs Connector
E 8 inputs 8 outputs D-sub connector (25 pins)
F 8 inputs 8 outputs Spring type terminal block (32 pins)
Symbol Description
P PNP
N NPN
Symbol Number of
outputs Connector
B 8 outputs M12 connector (5 pins) 4 pcs.
E 16 outputs D-sub connector (25 pins)
F 16 outputs Spring type terminal block (32 pins)
Symbol Description
P PNP
N NPN
Symbol Number of
inputs
Open-circuit
detection Connector
B 8 inputs No M12 connector (5 pins) 4 pcs.
C 8 inputs No M8 connector (3 pins) 8 pcs.
C1 8 inputs Yes M8 connector (3 pins) 8 pcs.
D 16 inputs No M12 connector (5 pins) 8 pcs.
E 16 inputs No D-sub connector (25 pins)
F 16 inputs No Spring type terminal block (32 pins)
Symbol Description
P PNP
N NPN
AXEX600 AAnalog Input Unit
Analog input Number of input channels and connector
Symbol Number of input
channels Connector
A 2 channels M12 connector (5 pins) 2 pcs.
AYEX600 AAnalog Output Unit
Analog output Number of output channels and connector
Symbol Number of output
channels Connector
A 2 channels M12 connector (5 pins) 2 pcs.
13
EX600 Series
mkt_eric
Highlight